
General Education
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends
College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Weichun Zhu wzhu@kean.edu Management June 2023 May 2025
College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Claire Yun jyun@kean.edu Public Administration June 2022 June 2024
College of Education (CEDU) George Kolodiy gkolodiy@kean.edu Middle & Secondary Education June 2023 June 2025
College of Education (CEDU) Rachel Evans revans@kean.edu Theatre Conservatory June 2021 June 2024
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Marguerite Mayhall mmayhall@kean.edu Art History June 2022 June 2024
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Dean Casale, Chair dcasale@kean.edu English June 2023 May 2025
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Laura Lorentzen llorentz@kean.edu Biological Sciences June 2023 May 2025
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Dongyan Mu dmu@kean.edu Environmental & Sustainability Sciences June 2023 May 2024
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS)Tiffany Eben teben@kean.edu Physician Assistant Studies June 2022 June 2024
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS)Kathleen Curran kcurran@kean.edu Health and Human Performance June 2023 May 2025
Michael Graves College (MGC) Vacant
Michael Graves College (MGC) Gabriel Fuentes gabriel@kean.edu Architecture June 2023 May 2025
Professional Staff Stephanie McCluney mcclunes@kean.edu General Education May 2022 June 2025
Professional Staff Daniel Torres-Reyes todaniel@kean.edu Spanish Speaking Program June 2023 May 2025
Senate Representative Benito Sanchez bsanchez@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2023 May 2024

Appointed, Non-Voting
VPAA Rep Joy Moskovitz jmoskovi@kean.edu VPAA
KFT Sean Keegan-Landis skeeganl@kean.edu General Studies
Library Linda Cifelli lcifelli@kean.edu lcifelli@kean.edu
General Studies Bridie Chapman bchapman@kean.edu General Education June 2023 May 2024
Office of Accrediation & Assessment Colin Anderson sahern@kean.edu Office of Assessment & Accreditation
Updated: 6.22.23 SA

General Education Committee

Note: Committee Chair: Associate Professor & above


